Ford Fiesta 1.25 Style 3dr | Dec 2008
LOVELY CAR.

This silver Ford Fiesta is a great car that | have owned for 7
years.

I am only selling the Fiesta because | now require a bigger car.

The timing belt still has 3.5 years left.

MOT is due in December.

Annual big service has been completed each year with spark
plugs, oil and filters changed each time.

Odd bit of wear and tear you will see from over the years.

Low mileage of 74,000, | have only done 23,000 miles since |
purchased the car.

Overall, a great car that is cheap to insure.
Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel

spare wheel, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS,

Body colour bumpers, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver
and passenger airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one
touch, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets,
Immobiliser, Kyoto cloth upholstery, Luggage compartment
lighting, PAS, Portable music connection socket, Rear wiper,

Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre

dimming interior lights
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66 Marmont Park, Belfast, BT4 2GS

07475953099

£1,695

Miles: 74000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1242
Body Style: Hatchback
Reg: VEZ8461

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3918mm
1685mm
1468mm
5

268L

1520KG
417KG

34.4MPG

60.1MPG

47.1MPG

45L

5 SPEED
101MPH
73.8BHP
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