Ford Fiesta 1.25 Style 3dr | Dec 2008 LOVELY CAR.

£1,695







This silver Ford Fiesta is a great car that I have owned for 7 years.

I am only selling the Fiesta because I now require a bigger car.

The timing belt still has 3.5 years left.

MOT is due in December.

Annual big service has been completed each year with spark plugs, oil and filters changed each time.

Odd bit of wear and tear you will see from over the years.

Low mileage of 74,000, I have only done 23,000 miles since I purchased the car.

Overall, a great car that is cheap to insure.

Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel spare wheel, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Body colour bumpers, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Immobiliser, Kyoto cloth upholstery, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Portable music connection socket, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre dimming interior lights

74000
Petrol
Manual
Silver
1242
Hatchback
VEZ8461

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3918mm
Width:	1685mm
Height:	1468mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	268L
Gross Weight:	1520KG
Max. Loading Weight:	417KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP

